
ROZZI’S FIREWORKS    14 | 21
light up your night with these lively white wines

Foris Vineyards Pinot Gris, Rogue Valley ORSchlosskellerei 
Gobelsburg Gruner Veltliner, Kamptstal AU

Királyudvar Tokaji Furmint, Tokaj HU

PETE ROSÉ    13 | 18
these rosés are no gamble, explore rosés from all over the world

House of Brown Rosé, Napa CA
Louis Jadot Rosé, Burgundy FR

Pratsch Rosé, Niederösterreich AT
	 	

JENNIFER LAWRENCE    15 | 21
may the bubbles be ever in your flavor

Marqués de Caceres Cava Brut, Catalonia ES
	      Lucien Albrecht Crèmant Rosè, Alsace FR

Caposaldo Prosecco, Veneto IT

HYDE PARK    15 | 21
stylish and fashionable white wines

Villa Wolf Gewürztraminer, Pfalz DE 
Sauvion Vouvray, Loire Valley FR

Karl Kaspar Riesling, Rheinhessen DE

THE ROEBLING BRIDGE    16 | 23
iconic, recognizable sauvignon blancs

Les Pentes Pouille Fumé, Loire Valley FR
Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ

	       La Crema Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma CA

LOSANTIVILLE    18 | 26
original, classic and respected chardonnays

Domaine Gueguen Chablis, Chablis FR
Chehalem INOX Chardonnay, Columbia Valley OR

Cuvaison Chardonnay, Napa Valley CA

LO U V I N O O T R B E V E R AG E M E N U

Wine Flights: enjoy one of our ohio and kentucky-themed wine flights. all flights include three 2oz or 3oz pours
Cheese, Please! add three tastes of cheese to pair with each wine on your flight  3

NORTHSIDE    15 | 21
eclectic, fun and funky old world wines

Louis Jadot Beaujolais, Burgundy FR
Kamnik 'Winemakers Selection' Red Blend, Skopje MK

Tenuta Le Colonne Bolgheri Rosso, Bolgheri IT

NEIL ARMSTRONG    18 | 26
out of this world pinot noirs

Gabriel Chevalier Bourgogne, Burgundy FR
Commuter Cuvée Pinot Noir, Willamette OR 
Chateau Kamnik Pinot Noir, Povardarie MK

BIG RED MACHINE    19 | 28
these big, bold reds hit it out of the park

           Greg Norman Estates Shiraz, Limestone Coast AU
Trentadue La Storia Zinfandel, Alexander Valley CA 

Gibbs Vineyards 'Dusty Red' Red Blend, Napa Valley CA

GEORGE CLOONEY    22 | 32
this sexy cab trio represents everything clooney

Highway 12 Cabernet Sauvignon, CA
Hess Allomi Collection, Napa Valley CA

Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA

OVER-THE-RHINE    24 | 35
some old world, neighborhood favorites

Domenico Clerico Barolo, Piedmont IT
Chateau Chapelle D’Alienor Bordeaux, FR

Señorio de P. Peciña Crianza, Rioja ES

CINCINNATI MUSIC HALL    25 | 37
headliners you just can’t miss

Brown ‘Chaos Theory’, Napa Valley CA
Tikal ‘Natural’ Malbec-Syrah, Mendoza AR

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA 

White Wine                              6oz | 9oz | BTL

11|16|44

10|14|40

11|16|44

11|16|44

12|17|48

17|24|68

10|14|40

15|22|60

18|26|72

10|14|40
10|14|40
12|17|48

10|14|40
10|14|40
10|14|40
10|14|40
12|17|48
12|17|48
12|17|48

14|20|56

SPARKLING
Caposaldo Prosecco, Veneto IT
Marqués de Caceres Cava Brut, Catalonia ES
Lucien Albrecht Crèmant Rosè, Alsace FR

SAUVIGNON  BLANC
Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
La Crema Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma CA
Les Pentes Pouille Fumé, Loire Valley FR

CHARDONNAY
Chehalem INOX Chardonnay, Columbia Valley 
Domaine Gueguen Chablis, Chablis FR
Cuvaison Chardonnay, Napa Valley CA

ROSÉ
Louis Jadot Rosé, Burgundy FR
Pratsch Rosé, NiederöSterreich AT 
Brown Estate Rosé, Napa CA

SOMETHING ELSE WHITE
Cantina Colli Euganei Pinot Grigio, Venezie IT  
Gobelsburg Gruner Veltliner, Kamptal AT
Villa Wolf Gewürztraminer, Pfalz DE 
Seven Daughters Moscato, Veneto IT                        
Sauvion Vouvray, Loire Valley FR
Foris Vineyards Pinot Gris, Rogue Valley OR
Karl Kaspar Reisling, Rheinhessen DE
Királyudvar Tokaji Furmint, Tokaj HU

14|20|56
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32|47|130
150 (1L)
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PINOT NOIR
Chateau Kamnik Pinot Noir, Povardarie MK
Commuter Cuvée Pinot Noir, Willamette OR 
Gabriel Chevalier Bourgogne, Burgundy FR

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Highway 12 Cabernet Sauvignon, CA
Hess Allomi Collection, Napa Valley CA                         
Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA

RED BLEND
Kamnik 'Winemakers Selection' Red Blend, MK
Tikal ‘Natural’ Malbec-Syrah, Mendoza AR
Chateau Chapelle D’Alienor, Bordeaux FR
Delas ‘Les Launes’ Croze-Hermitage, Rhone Valley FR
Gibbs Vineyards 'Dusty Red' Red Blend, Napa Valley CA
Brown ‘Chaos Theory,’ Napa Valley CA

SOMETHING ELSE RED
Louis Jadot Beaujolais, Burgundy FR
Riccitelli 'The Party' Malbec, Luján de Cuyo AR 
Greg Norman Estates Shiraz, Limestone Coast AU
Alexander Valley Vineyards Merlot, Sonoma CA	
Revel Sangiovese, Cincinnati OH 
Trentadue La Storia Zinfandel, Alexander Valley CA  
Porrera Vi de Vila 'Black Slate' Priorat 2019, ES
Señorio de P. Peciña Crianza, Rioja ES 
Tenuta Le Colonne Bolgheri Rosso, Bolgheri IT 
'Laborum' Single Vineyard Malbec, Salta AR 
Domenico Clerico Barolo, Piedmont IT

WHITE AND ROSÉ FLIGHTS    6oz | 9oz RED FLIGHTS    6oz | 9oz

WINE FLIGHTS  |  LOCAL DRAFT BEER  |  CRAFT COCKTAILS  |  KENTUCKY BOURBON

Red Wine                                   6oz | 9oz | BTL



KENTUCKY BOURBON      

	 Angel’s Envy Rye, 100o

	 Rabbit Hole, 95o

	 Knob Creek, 100o

	 Jefferson’s Reserve, 90o

	 Angel’s Envy, 86o

	 Buffalo Trace, 90o

	 Woodford Reserve, 90o

	 Basil Hayden’s, 80o

	 Michter’s US-1, 91o

	 Bulleit Rye, 90o

	 Elijah Craig, 94o

	 Maker’s 46, 94o

	 Russell’s Reserve 10 Year, 90o

	 Ridgemont Reserve 1792, 94o

	 Four Roses Small Batch, 90o

	 Old Forester Classic, 86o

SELECT NON-KENTUCKY CHOICE
	 Uncle Nearest Rye, 100o

	 Lagavulin 16 Year Single Malt, 86o

	 Uncle Nearest 1856, 100o 

	 Glenlivet 14 Year Single Malt, 80o

	 Uncle Nearest 1884, 93o

	 Macallan 12 Year Single Malt, 86o

	 Jameson Irish Whiskey, 80o
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SPIRITED COCKTAILS
	 SMOKED MAPLE OLD FASHIONED | knob creek smoked maple bourbon, demerera, bitters	
	 APPLETINI | titos vodka, grand marnier, apple cider, lemon, demerera, cinnamon, apple slice	
	 STRAWBERRY FRENCH 75 |london dry gin, strawberry, lemon, prosecco	
	 SPARKLING PEAR | pear vodka, elderflower, cava brut	
	 NEARESPRESSO | uncle nearest 1856, espresso, kahluah, baileys, simple, cinnamon, chocolate 
	 G.O.A.T. | angel's envy, aperol, sweet vermouth
	 BLACKBERRY GIMLET | london dry gin, lime, chambord, simple
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16
15
15
15
14
14

COGNAC
	 Hennessy VS Cognac, 80o

	 Grand Marnier Cognac Liqueur, 80o

VODKA
	 Grey Goose Vodka, 80o

	 Ketel One Vodka, 80o

	 Tito’s Handmade Vodka, 80o

GIN
	 Hendricks Gin, 88o

	 Tanqueray Gin, 94.6o

	 Beefeater Gin, 94o

RUM 
	 Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, 70o

	 Bacardi Superior White Rum, 80o

TEQUILA 
	 1800 Cristalino Anejo, 80o

	 Patrón Blanco Tequila, 80o

	 Cazadores Blanco Tequila, 80o
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SPARKLING
 Joël Falmet ‘Les Parcelles’ Brut NV, Champagne FR (750ml)
 Nicolas Feuillatte Brut NV, Champagne FR (750ml)
 Ricci Curbastro Franciacorta NV, Lombardy IT (750ml)

LOCAL DRAUGHT
	 Rhinegeist Truth IPA, Cincinnati OH 7.2%
	 Garage Beer Light Lager, Covington KY 4.8%
	 HighGrain Lusen Pilsner 5%

BOTTLES & CANS 
	 Brouwerij Huyghe Delirium Tremens, Belgium 8.5%
	 3 Floyds Gumballhead, Munster IN 5.6%
	 Fat Head’s Head Hunter IPA, North Olmsted OH 7.5%
	 Left Hand Nitro Milk Stout, Longmont CO 6%
	 Downeast (Original/BLackberry) Cider 5% 
	 Rhinegeist Zango Crush, Cincinnati OH 5%
	 West 6th Cerveza Lager, Lexington KY 4.6%
	 Heineken Non-Alcoholic, Amsterdam NL 0.0%
	 Miller High Life, Milwaulkee WI 4.6%
	 Krombacher Pilsner, Kreuztal-Krombach, DE 4.8%

BEER

CAPTAIN’S LIST  |  BOTTLE ONLY

COCKTAILS

6.5
6
6

11
8
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6.5
6.5

6
6
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125
70
50

SPIRITS  |  2oz POUR

KENTUCKY'S FINEST BOURBON FLIGHT      MKT 
Choose 3 Bourbons. All flights include three .5oz pours.

RED
 Opus One Red Blend 2018, Napa Valley CA
 Quintessa Cabernet Sauvignon 2017, Napa Valley CA
 Overture by Opus NV, Napa Valley CA
 Bussola Amarone della Valpolicella 2017, Veneto IT
 Silver Oak Alexander Valley 2016, Napa Valley CA
 Il Poggione Brunello d’Montalcino 2016, Montalcino IT
 Eight Years in the Desert by Orin Swift 2021, CA
 Tenuta le Colonne Bolgheri Superiore 2015, IT

475
250
230
160
140
140
120
100

SPIRITS-FREE COCKTAILS
	 LOUISVILLE'S SUNSET  | pineapple, lime, cranberry, demerara
	 ZOO KEEPER  |  grapefruit, tonic, lime
	 ZIEGLER |  cranberry, ginger beer, lime, soda

5
5
5


